
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Time Location Campus 

Tuesday, January 22 2:30 – 4:30 pm  LC Lower Cafe Lowell 

Tuesday, January 29 2:30 – 4:30 pm  CC Student Lounge Bedford 

Tuesday, February 5 2:30 – 4:30 pm  LC Lower Café Lowell 

Tuesday, February 12 2:30 – 4:30 pm  CC Student Lounge Bedford 

Tuesday, February 19 2:30 – 4:30 pm  LC Lower Cafe Lowell 

Tuesday, February 26 2:30 – 4:30 pm  CC Student Lounge Bedford 

Tuesday, March 5 2:30 – 4:30 pm  LC Lower Café Lowell 

Tuesday, March 12 2:30 – 4:30 pm  CC Student Lounge Bedford 

Tuesday, March 19 Spring Break – No Meeting 

Tuesday, March 26 2:30 – 4:30 pm  LC Lower Café Lowell 

Tuesday, April 2 2:30 – 4:30 pm  CC Student Lounge Bedford 

Tuesday, April 9 2:30 – 4:30 pm  LC Lower Café Lowell 

Tuesday, April 16 2:30 – 4:30 pm  CC Student Lounge Bedford 

Tuesday, April 23 2:30 – 4:30 pm  LC Lower Café Lowell 

Tuesday, April 30 2:30 – 4:30 pm  CC Student Lounge Bedford 

Tuesday, May 7 2:30 – 4:30 pm  TBD Lowell 

Tuesday, May 14 2:30 – 4:30 pm  CC Student Lounge Bedford 
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